Typical application
anti-vibration
WEB
04/2024
Format Oval base platePMB
Anti-vibration machine mount
- With 2 fixing holes
-  Loads shown refer to permissible static vertical
dead load
- Materials :
    Natural rubber
    Steel structure
 Application.
-  These elements are ideal for low frequencies
because the rubbers are available with different
hardnesses so that a wide load range can be
covered
.Info.
-  Supplied with support disc for better load
distribution
Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Load
Hardness max Price each
Part number ØD H1 H E L ØM ØA S shore  (daN) Deflexion 1 to 5
PMB40-M6-35 40 18 20 52 64 M6 6,2 2 35 2,5 2,5±0,5 9,83 F
PMB40-M6-45 40 18 20 52 64 M6 6,2 2 45 5 2,5±0,5 9,83 F
PMB40-M6-60 40 18 20 52 64 M6 6,2 2 60 10 2,5±0,5 9,83 F
PMB60-M6-45 60 22 24 76 90 M6 6,2 2 45 15 3,5±0,5 17,04 F
PMB60-M6-60 60 22 24 76 90 M6 6,2 2 60 25 3,5±0,5 17,04 F
PMB60-M6-75 60 22 24 76 90 M6 6,2 2 75 50 3,5±0,5 17,04 F
PMB80-M8-45 80 25 27 100 120 M8 8,2 2 45 40 4,5±0,5 23,19 F
PMB80-M8-60 80 25 27 100 120 M8 8,2 2 60 80 4,5±0,5 23,19 F
PMB80-M8-75 80 25 27 100 120 M8 8,2 2 75 120 4,5±0,5 23,19 F
PMB100-M10-45 100 25 28 124 148 M10 10,2 2,5 45 75 4,5±1 30,37 F
PMB100-M10-60 100 25 28 124 148 M10 10,2 2,5 60 160 4,5±1 30,37 F
PMB100-M10-75 100 25 28 124 148 M10 10,2 2,5 75 220 4,5±1 30,37 F
PMB150-M14-45 150 35 40 182 214 M14 11,8 4 45 130 7±1,5 66,64 F
PMB150-M14-60 150 35 40 182 214 M14 11,8 4 60 300 7±1,5 66,64 F
PMB150-M14-75 150 35 40 182 214 M14 11,8 4 75 400 7±1,5 66,64 F
ØM
S
ØA
ØD